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1

5

5

3

1

5 3 3 5

1 5 1 3

5 5 1 1

3 3 5 5

Allié influent

Aisance financière 3

Lettré

Douillet    x2

Faible

O O O O O 
O O O O O 
O O O O 
O O O O 
O 

7

3

●●●●●
Extraction minière 6
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Géographie 6



Dague,poignard,couteau 1
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Taol-Kaer - Terres de Déas - Urbain

Bourgeois

Adversaire - Maladie - Solitude
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4 6 Instinctive

Mélancolie

Qualité : Intuitif

Défaut : Bavard

Reste :  0         Total :  100


